## V115000000110g

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address) .				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
,				

Office Use Only



900239512979

09/24/12--01009--020 \*\*145.00

NOT HOSELDED TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

NEUE YEU DEPARTMENT OF STATE VISION OF COMPORATIONS

TIZ SEP 24 PM 1:46
SECRETARY OF STANK

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Von Found	lation Inc.	
Enclosed is an original	(PROPOSED CORPORA  and one (1) copy of the Ar	TICLE NAME - MUST INCL	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate  OPY REQUIRED
FROM	: Name (	Printed or typed)	
	400 Capita	d Circle SE Address	_ ·
	Tallahasse	e, FC 3230 , State & Zip	STIC SELLAND

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: 5. VOA	dation Inc.
Principal office  Principal street address  400 Capital Circle SE  Ste 18323  Tallahassee FL 32301	Mailing address, if different is: HOD Copital Circle SE Ste 18323 Tallohassel, FC 32301
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  Jo Unjourn, Educate, the Com	minter for Sex abuse
Address: 400 Capital Circle SE 18323 Tallahassee, FL 32361	S Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:
Name and Title: Address:	Name and Title:Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the Name:  Address:  400 Capital Circle SE  18323  Tallahassee, FL 32301	ASSEE FI
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name:  Address:  HOO Capital Circle SIS  18323  Tollahassee, FC 3220	ORIUA
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process certificate I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registere	d agent and agree to act in this capacity
Required Signature of Registered Agent  I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true	
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provide    Required Signature of Incorporator	d for in s.817.155, F.S.  9-24-/2  Date

I Sherry Johnson have no Intention
of reinstating S Von Foundation LC

Doc. # 211000114160

I release the Name

By In

T2 SEP 24 M 1:47
PALLAHASSEE FLORIDA